  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2004
July, 2004 − Rev. 5
1 Publication Order Number:
NTR1P02LT1/D
NTR1P02LT1
Power MOSFET
−20 V, −1.3 A, P−Channel
SOT−23 Package

S
Device Package Shipping †
ORDERING INFORMATION
NTR1P02LT1 SOT−23 3000 Tape & Reel
P−Channel
NTR1P02LT3 SOT−23 10,000 Tape & Reel
†For information on tape and reel specifications,
including part orientation and tape sizes, please
refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging Specifications
Brochure, BRD8011/D.
NTR1P02LT3G SOT−23
(Pb−Free)
10,000 Tape & Reel
−20 V 220 m�
RDS(on) MAX
−1.3 A
ID MAXV(BR)DSS
SOT−23
CASE 318
STYLE 21
MARKING DIAGRAM/
PIN ASSIGNMENT
2
PO2 = Specific Device Code
W = Work Week
3
1
3
Drain
1
Gate
2
Source
PO2W
NTR1P02LT1G SOT−23
(Pb−Free)
3000 Tape & Reel
NTR1P02LT1